
 

SAN FRANCISCO HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION  

MEETING DATES 

2013 
 

JANUARY JULY 

Wednesday, January 2 Meeting Canceled WWeeddnneessddaayy,,  JJuullyy  33  HHoolliiddaayy  ––  MMeeeettiinngg  CCaanncceelleedd  

Wednesday, January 16 Regular Meeting  Wednesday, July 17 Regular Meeting 

FEBRUARY AUGUST 

Wednesday, February 6 Regular Meeting  Wednesday, August 7 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February 20 Regular Meeting  Wednesday, August 21 Regular Meeting 

MARCH SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday, March 6 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 4 Meeting Canceled – Rosh Hashanah 

Wednesday, March 20 Regular Meeting Wednesday, September 18  Regular Meeting 

APRIL OCTOBER 

Wednesday, April 3 Regular Meeting  Wednesday, October 2 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 17 Regular Meeting Wednesday, October 16 Regular Meeting 

MAY NOVEMBER 

Wednesday, May 1                  Regular Meeting Wednesday, November 6             Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May 15 Regular Meeting   Wednesday, November 20 Regular Meeting 

JUNE DECEMBER 

Wednesday, June 5 Regular Meeting Wednesday, December 4 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June 19 Regular Meeting Wednesday, December 18 Regular Meeting 

JANUARY 1, 2014 Meeting Canceled – Holiday   
Established   date 

 




